
M A I N  C O U R S E

F I S H  &  C H I P S

Tailend St Andrews

Menu
FRIED, WITH SRIRACHA MAYO & SESAME

CAULIFLOWER, PEA, SAMPHIRE & CRISPY KALE

BATTERED, WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
SAUTEED GREENS, SAMPHIRE

9.95

8.25

7.75

6.25

11.95SCALLOPS

TIGER PRAWNS 

CRISPY HALLOUMI (V)

  HALF FILLET 14.45/FULL FILLET 18.45

HADDOCK & CHIPS IN BATTER, BREADCRUMBS OR GRILLED

 SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS, MUSHY PEAS  OR COLESLAW

TRY OUR GRILLED FISH OR SPECIALS WITH ANY OF OUR HOMEMADE SAUCES
LEMON & HERB BUTTER, TERIYAKI GLAZE,  

GARLIC AND CHILLI OR HOMEMADE BASIL PESTO  

S T A R T E R S

GRILLED W LEMON BUTTER & SERVED W CHIPS 

WITH A GARLIC & CHILLI MARINADE, SALAD & CHIPS 

CHOOSE FROM
BEEF, CAJUN CHICKEN, BREADED FISH, HALLOUMI 
OR VEGAN CHICKEN
ALL SERVED W SALAD, SAUCE & CHIPS 

WITH CHICKPEAS AND FETA
ADD CHICKEN OR HOT SMOKED SALMON
ADD ROASTED CAULIFLOWER OR HALLOUMI

9 

6.50
5

13.95

18.50

17.45

BURGERS 

GRILLED PRAWNS 

GREEK SALAD

ARBROATH SMOKIE

S I D E S
MUSHY PEAS, GARDEN PEAS, COLESLAW

CHIPS

ONION RINGS

CURRY SAUCE

BREAD & BUTTER

CRISPY HERBY POTATOES W WILD GARLIC MAYO

HOUSE SEASONAL SIDE SALAD

BUTTERED SEASONAL GREENS 

1.95

4.00

3.50

1.95

0.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
W VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
W SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM

CHEFS CHEESECAKE
ASK YOUR SERVER

LUVIANS ICE CREAM
ASK YOUR SERVER

D E S S E R T S
6.45

6.45

6.45

3.25

A WONDERFUL SELECTION OF LOCAL FISH & SHELLFISH,
AVAILABLE BATTERED, BREADED OR GRILLED! SERVED W
SALAD! WHY NOT ADD CHIPS, GREENS OR CRISPY
POTATOES AS AN EXTRA?

S P E C I A L S  B O A R D

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. WE FRY IN VEGETABLE OIL. 
WE ENDEAVOUR TO REMOVE ALL BONES FROM OUR FISH , HOWEVER SOME MAY REMAIN

PLEASE NOTE, WE ADD A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE
CHARGE TO THE BILL. IF YOU WOULD LIKE THIS

REMOVED PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER! 

MUSSELS
CREAMY, WHITE WINE 0R 
GARLIC & CHILLI  SAUCE 
W SOURDOUGH 

FISH CAKES
HOUSE FISH CAKES W SALAD, CHIPS & SWEET CHILLI

12.45

CRISPY CHICKPEAS
HUMMUS, PAPRIKA, FLAT BREAD

6.50

THAI CURRY
GRILLED FISH OF THE DAY & STEAMED MUSSELS W 
FLATBREAD........VEGGIE? CHOOSE CHICKPEA &
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI  INSTEAD!

18.95

SEABASS TACOS
WILD GARLIC MAYO, TOMATO SALSA & CHIPS

16.95


